
Corporate Membership Only  -  $100-$499

Benefactor Membership  -  $500-$999
       Plus sponsor of one event
            Wine Fest       Fireworks      Ghost Walks      Christmas

            Theatre          Farmer’s Market

Investor Membership  -  $1,000-$1,999
       Plus sponsor of two events
            Wine Fest       Fireworks      Ghost Walks      Christmas

            Theatre          Farmer’s Market

Stakeholder Membership  -  $2,000-$2,900
       Plus sponsor of three events
            Wine Fest       Fireworks      Ghost Walks      Christmas

            Theatre          Farmer’s Market

Sustainer Membership  -  $3,000 +
      Sponsors all events

Title Sponsorship - contact Executive Director

Historic Newburgh, Inc.
Corporate Membership/Sponsor Application

Historic Newburgh, Inc. is a nonprofit, Main Street organization dedicated to
historic preservation, economic revitalization and sustainability of Downtown Newburgh

Historic Newburgh, Inc.  •  517 West Main Street  •  Newburgh, IN 47630  •  Phone (812) 853-2815   Fax (812) 853-3119 www.historicnewburgh.org

Corporate Membership/Sponsorship Benefits

Amount enclosed:   $__________
Your donation is tax deductible!

Membership/Sponsor CategoriesCompany Name:_____________________________________________

Contact Name & Title:_________________________________________

Address:__________________________________________________

City:_____________________________ ST________ ZIP ___________

Email:____________________________________________________

Website: __________________________________________________

Phone: (             ) ___________________________________________

Referred by: _______________________________________________  

Payment method:        
        Cash            
        Check (please make payable to Historic Newburgh, Inc.)         
        Credit Card  Visa/Mastercard accepted      

  Card Number __________________________________

  Exp. Date _______/_______/________

              ___________________________________________________
 Card holder’s Signature 

I do not wish to have my company name listed as an HNI member 
on publication materials.

Amount          Level

Sponsorship 
Levels Logo/Name

Included in
Event Title

Logo/Name
Displayed at events

Acknowledgement
on HNI website

and E-newsletter

Company’s own
Banner Displayed
(# of HNI events)

Number of Complimentary
Entry Tickets to following HNI events
(Saturday Wine Fest, seating in VIP
section of Fireworks, Ghost Walks)

$5,000

$3,000

$2,000 -
$2,999 
$1,000 -
$1,999 
$500 -
$999 
$100 -
$499 

Title

Sustainer

Stakeholder

Investor

Benefactor

Member

Yes

No

No

No

No

No

Yes for all events

Yes for all events

No

No

No

No

Yes for all events

Yes for all events

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes for all events

Yes for all events

Yes for 3 events

Yes for 2 events

Yes for 1 events

No

12

8

6

4

2

0


