

## Historic Newburgh, Inc. Corporate Membership/Sponsor Application

Historic Newburgh, Inc. is a nonprofit, Main Street organization dedicated to historic preservation, economic revitalization and sustainability of Downtown Newburgh

Company Name:  Contact Name & Title:	Membership/Sponsor Categories	
Address:  City: ST ZIP  Email: Website: Phone: ( )	Corporate Membership Only - \$100-\$499  Benefactor Membership - \$500-\$999     Plus sponsor of one event     Wine Fest	
Referred by:		
Card holder's Signature  I do not wish to have my company name listed as an HNI member on publication materials.	Amount enclosed: \$ Your donation is tax deductible!	
Corporate Membership/Sponso	orship Benefits	

Sponse Lev	orship vels Level	Logo/Name Included in Event Title	Logo/Name Displayed at events	Acknowledgement on HNI website and E-newsletter	Company's own Banner Displayed (# of HNI events)	Number of Complimentary Entry Tickets to following HNI events (Saturday Wine Fest, seating in VIP section of Fireworks, Ghost Walks)
\$5,000	Title	Yes	Yes for all events	Yes for all events	Yes for all events	12
\$3,000	Sustainer	No	Yes for all events	Yes for all events	Yes for all events	8
\$2,000 - \$2,999	Stakeholder	No	No	Yes	Yes for 3 events	6
\$1,000 - \$1,999	Investor	No	No	Yes	Yes for 2 events	4
\$500 - \$999	Benefactor	No	No	Yes	Yes for 1 events	2
\$100 - \$499	Member	No	No	Yes	No	0